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Week 1 Games

61 Adam
110 LION'S LUCK
80 Waldow's World
106 Mean Green Machine
83 DeMotts
77 DiLellas

Week 2 Games

78 Adam

45 Deez Nutz

66 Waldow's World
101 Cuban Cajones

59 DeMotts

84 The Replacements

Week 3 Games

40 Adam

66 Deez Nutz

56 Waldow's World
95 Cuban Cajones

96 DeMotts

35 The Replacements

Week 4 Games

58 Adam
125 Deez Nutz

53 LION'S LUCK
104 Beef McPatties

78 Mean Green Machine
110 McCannons

Week 5 Games

96 Adam

104 Deez Nutz
93 LION'S LUCK
88 Beef McPatties
65 Waldow's World
64 McCannons

Week 6 Games

103 Adam
76 Deez Nutz
100 LION'S LUCK
71 Beef McPatties
103 Waldow's World
57 Mean Green Machine

Week 7 Games

74 Adam

87 Deez Nutz

68 LION'S LUCK

95 Beef McPatties

65 Mean Green Machine
53 McCannons

92
97
81
32
91
60

56
52
61
74
69
79

47
121
51
116
73
116

49
95
65
51
77
58

98
40
83
73
75
65

47
104
72
106
53
69

101
55
81
72
86
61

Deez Nutz

Beef McPatties
Cuban Cajones
McCannons

The Replacements
Doug T.

LION’S LUCK

Beef McPatties

Mean Green Machine
McCannons

DiLellas

Doug T.

Beef McPatties
LION’S LUCK
McCannons

Mean Green Machine
Doug T.

DiLellas

Waldow's World
Cuban Cajones
DiLellas

Doug T.

DeMotts

The Replacements

Cuban Cajones
Mean Green Machine
DeMotts

The Replacements
DiLellas

Doug T.

Doug T.

DiLellas
McCannons
Cuban Cajones
DeMotts

The Replacements

DiLellas

The Replacements
Cuban Cajones
Waldow's World
Doug T.

DeMotts
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Week 8 Games

60 Adam 86
61 Deez Nutz 100
92 LION'S LUCK 80
121 Beef McPatties 80
109 Waldow's World 36
109 Cuban Cajones 131
Week 9 Games
57 Adam 49
43 Deez Nutz 75
77 LION'S LUCK 49
100 Beef McPatties 122
138 Waldow's World 79
56 Cuban Cajones 40
Week 10 Games
40 Adam 82
99 Deez Nutz 100
120 LION'S LUCK 62
120 Beef McPatties 57
112 Cuban Cajones 91
79 McCannons 97
Week 11 Games
57 Adam 73
69 Deez Nutz 38
69 LION'S LUCK 91
76 Beef McPatties 26
81 Cuban Cajones 71
71 Mean Green Machine 95
Week 12 Games
39 Adam 97
86 LION'S LUCK 113
83 Waldow's World 46
109 Mean Green Machine 99
85 DeMotts 134
99 DiLellas 86
Week 13 Games
44 Adam 115
48 Deez Nutz 79
54 Waldow's World 113
80 Cuban Cajones 98
115 DeMotts 66
124 The Replacements 58
Week 14 Games
61 Adam 46
97 Deez Nutz 133
32 Waldow's World 79
74 Cuban Cajones 61
81 DeMotts 53
109 The Replacements 186

Mean Green Machine
McCannons

Doug T.

DeMotts

The Replacements
DiLellas

McCannons

DeMotts

Mean Green Machine
DiLellas

Doug T.

The Replacements

The Replacements
Doug T.

Waldow's World
Mean Green Machine
DeMotts

DiLellas

DeMotts

Waldow's World
The Replacements
McCannons

Doug T.

DiLellas

Deez Nutz

Beef McPatties
Cuban Cajones
McCannons

The Replacements
Doug T.

LION’S LUCK

Beef McPatties

Mean Green Machine
McCannons

DiLellas

Doug T.

Beef McPatties
LION’S LUCK
McCannons

Mean Green Machine
Doug T.

DiLellas
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Playoff Week 1 Games

61 LION'S LUCK 53 The Replacements
Adam 30
Beef McPatties 85
Cuban Cajones 69
Deez Nutz 108
DeMotts 55
DiLellas 133
Doug T. 17
McCannons 52
Mean Green Machine 76
Waldow's World 49

Playoff Week 2 Games

28 Beef McPatties 82 Cuban Cajones
73 DilLellas 89 LION'S LUCK
Adam 51
Deez Nutz 76
DeMotts 56
Doug T. 79
McCannons 64
Mean Green Machine 91
The Replacements 99
Waldow's World 58

Playoff Week 3 Games

114 Cuban Cajones 62 LION'S LUCK
Adam 63
Beef McPatties 63
Deez Nutz 77
DeMotts 39
DiLellas 105
Doug T. 100
McCannons 39
Mean Green Machine 54
The Replacements 96
Waldow's World 59
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